
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SC H 8 95557 RUISSEL Didier FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1446 180,75 8 1454 Qualifié
2 SC H 7 94986 GUERREY Daniel BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1295 161,88 128 1423 Qualifié
3 SC H 22 120100 LAURENT Marc PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1344 168,00 48 1392 Qualifié
4 SC H 2 63685 LE GRIVES Michel BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1300 162,50 80 1380 Qualifié
5 SC H 11 101423 PERRIERE Jean PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1238 154,75 32 1270 Qualifié
6 SC H 22 120432 ETANDIN Michel PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1041 130,13 128 1169
7 SC H 16 109053 VINDARD Gilbert PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1078 134,75 56 1134
1 SC F 85 25087 PLOMION Babeth PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1261 157,63 112 1373 Qualifiée
2 SC F 79 2220 AUGER Madeleine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1069 133,63 144 1213 Qualifiée
1 SB H 15 108370 NOYER Patrice BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE 8 1303 162,88 0 1303 Qualifié
2 SB H 87 53080 MENNELET Benoit FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 5 934 186,80 0 934 Qualifié
1 SB F 4 86154 LEGUILLIER Patricia FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 5 783 156,60 0 783 Qualifiée
2 SB F 9 98208 RUISSEL Christèle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 5 680 136,00 0 680 Qualifiée
1 SA H 7 94040 LEGRAS Jérôme FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1207 150,88 0 1207 Qualifié
1 SA F 22 120027 VERDIER Estelle FLERS BOWLING IMPACT 8 1284 160,50 0 1284 Qualifiée
2 SA F 13 105716 AUBRY Karine PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN 8 1097 137,13 0 1097 Qualifiée
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
4 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
5 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
2 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
3 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
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Classement
Catégorie



Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SA F 13 105716 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN AUBRY Karine 0 115 139 158 131 123 135 157 139 8 1097 137,13 0 1097
SC F 79 2220 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN AUGER Madeleine 18 114 113 135 156 121 137 128 165 8 1069 133,63 144 1213
SC H 22 120432 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN ETANDIN Michel 16 119 151 130 119 147 91 154 130 8 1041 130,13 128 1169
SC H 7 94986 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE GUERREY Daniel 16 148 169 134 162 166 185 179 152 8 1295 161,88 128 1423
SC H 22 120100 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN LAURENT Marc 6 134 168 162 176 190 169 198 147 8 1344 168,00 48 1392
SC H 2 63685 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE LE GRIVES Michel 10 196 165 188 154 162 148 171 116 8 1300 162,50 80 1380
SA H 7 94040 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT LEGRAS Jérôme 0 134 178 167 148 168 158 142 112 8 1207 150,88 0 1207
SB F 4 86154 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT LEGUILLIER Patricia 0 163 141 158 187 134 5 783 156,60 0 783
SB H 87 53080 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT MENNELET Benoit 0 193 188 210 185 158 5 934 186,80 0 934
SB H 15 108370 BOWLING CLUB DE L'AIGLE NOYER Patrice 0 134 149 160 143 178 224 143 172 8 1303 162,88 0 1303
SC H 11 101423 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN PERRIERE Jean 4 171 155 133 150 165 157 159 148 8 1238 154,75 32 1270
SC F 85 25087 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN PLOMION Babeth 14 108 153 158 192 170 147 166 167 8 1261 157,63 112 1373
SB F 9 98208 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Christèle 0 144 140 112 143 141 5 680 136,00 0 680
SC H 8 95557 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT RUISSEL Didier 1 161 172 178 233 170 168 191 173 8 1446 180,75 8 1454
SA F 22 120027 FLERS BOWLING IMPACT VERDIER Estelle 0 134 138 178 158 154 181 190 151 8 1284 160,50 0 1284
SC H 16 109053 PATRONAGE LAÏQUE ARGENTAN VINDARD Gilbert 7 142 146 153 139 118 133 131 116 8 1078 134,75 56 1134

0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
0 0 0,00 0 0
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